5. Bezirksschiitzenbund - Otscherland

Veranstalter: FSV 1864 Amstetten

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2015

Praktisches PistolenschieSen
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Standard - Herren

Name

Dietmar Rauscher
Manfred Erber
Sebastian Spring
Stefan Gruber
Roman Hochreiter
Patrick Gruber

Standard - Senioren

Name

Leo Strohmayer
Herbert Schleifer
Gottfried Wolfram

Standard - Damen

Name
Ulrike Hennigler

Open - Allgemein

Name

Alexander Eisl
Hermann Kirchweger
Reinhold Bauer
Walter Sternbauer
Andrea Dvorak
Peter Lack

Revolver - Herren

Name

Manfred Erber
Patrick Gruber
Alexander Eisl
Ginther Ramharter

Verein

FSV 1864 Amstetten
SSV Nibelungen
SSV Nibelungen
FSV 1864 Amstetten
SSV Nibelungen
SSV Nibelungen

Verein

FSV 1864 Amstetten
SSV Nibelungen
FSV 1864 Amstetten

Verein
FSV 1864 Amstetten

Verein

FSV 1864 Amstetten
FSV 1864 Amstetten
FSV 1864 Amstetten
FSV 1864 Amstetten
FSV 1864 Amstetten
FSV 1864 Amstetten

Verein

SSV Nibelungen
SSV Nibelungen
FSV 1864 Amstetten
FSV 1864 Amstetten

Punkte
311,3921
248,8238
231,8322
229,6028
139,8285
139,1926

Punkte
378,9546
141,9488
125,7595

Punkte
188,1876

Punkte
363,0405
326,0847
294,9979
263,6793
260,6543
209,8049

Punkte
370,3433
344,1293
338,2623
327,5607

11.04.15



Platz
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Production - Herren

Name

Dietmar Rauscher
Stefan Gruber
Gunther Ramharter
Michael Stummer
Rudolf Huemer

Peter Lack
Bez.SPL - Feuerpistole

Verein

FSV 1864 Amstetten
FSV 1864 Amstetten
FSV 1864 Amstetten
FSV 1864 Amstetten
FSV 1864 Amstetten

Punkte
385,0000
292,7208
262,8866
234,7166
187,4368

Helmuth Schweizer
Bezirksoberschiitzenmeister



